September 22, 2003

DRAFT AGENDA FOR THIRTIETH MEETING OF
TECHNICAL ELECTRONIC PRODUCT
RADIATION SAFETY STANDARDS COMMITTEE

Center for Devices and Radiologica Hedth
Food and Drug Administration
Hilton DC North/ Gaithersburg
620 Perry Parkway, Gaithersburg, MD 20877

Wednesday Oct 1, 2003

8:30 am
8:40
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9:15

9:45

10:30
10:45
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1:15 pm

145

2:45
3:00
345

4:45 pm

Greseting and Introduction
Chairperson’s Opening Remarks

Update of Informd Issues

CDRH Strategic Plan

Performance Standards
for Sunlamp Products

Bresk

Open Public Hearing
Committee Discussion
Lunch

Proposed Amendments
to X-Ray Standard

Security Screening
Sysems

Break
Open Public Hearing
Committee Discussion

Meeting Adjourned

Executive Secretary
Dr Larry Rothenberg
MsLillian Gill

CDRHsSenior Assoc Dir, OCD
Ms Lillian Gill

Howard Cyr
Sharon Miller

Tom Shope

Frank Cerra
Dan Kassiday



